2.125 MIN
0.
46
9
-0
.0
01
0.

convention. The thermocouple is "J" Type. The white (negative) wire used in
IEC 584-3 convention is REVERSE of the white (positive) wire used in
ASTM E230 (white = positive, red = negative) convention.
D
REVISIONS
ECN REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A Released as per NDR-M0564 JA 7/25/2011
M3957
B1
Changed catalog no. from: DMAX 14090   To: DMAX 16090
DMAX14115      DMAX16115
DMAX14140      DMAX16140
DMAX14165      DMAX16165
DMAX14190      DMAX16190    JA 9/26/2011
B2
Added to chart: DMAX16215   8.464in (215.00mm)
DAMX16240   9.449in (240.00mm)
DMAX16265  10.433in (265.00mm)
M4134
C1 Changed from: .69       To: .633
JA 7/9/2013
C2 Changed from .409    To: .469
M4817 D Changed from: PSFLH625       To: PSHOT625 JA 3/25/2014
ASSEMBLY "A"
DMAX16090 3.543 in (90.00mm)
DMAX16115 4.527 in (115.00mm)
DMAX16140 5.512 in (140.00mm)
DMAX16165 6.496 in (165.00mm)
DMAX16190 7.480 in (190.00mm)
DMAX16215 8.464in (215.00mm)
DMAX16240 9.449in (240.00mm)
DMAX16265 10.433in (265.00mm)
M
E
-0